FORM PTO-1594 1-31-92	10-18-20	O1 SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF C	COMMERCE
		MINIMA NLY	Patent and Trade	emark Office
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼ To the Honorable Commissioner of			▼ ▼	ì
	10187743		inal documents or copy th	ereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Ferrell Reed LTD.	10 d 01	2. Name and address of real Paranta Bar Internal Address:	ık, N.A.	
Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) at		Street Address: St. Louis City: Individual(s) citizens Association — na	20 Ladue State: MOZIP: 6	531.24
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other	☐ Change of Name	☐ Limited Partnership_	United States, a domestic repres	entative
Execution Date:		Additional name(s) & address(es)		,
Application number(s) or registration A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Trademark regis	tration No.(s)	-
5. Name and address of party to who	m correspondence	6. Total number of application	ns and	
concerning document should be mailed: Name: Harvey S. Hertz		registrations involved:	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	1
Name:Harvey S. Hertz Internal Address:		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) Enclosed Authorized to be cha		
Street Address: 9777 Wilshi	re Blvd., #805	8. Deposit account number		
City: Beverly Hills Stat	e: <u>CA</u> ZIP: 90212		this page if paying by depo	osit account)
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and be			d any attached copy is	true conv
of the original document.	Jones, and tolegoling miloti	The state of the s	/0 -2-0	
Harvey S. Hertz Name of Person Signing		Signature.	Date	
·		•	es comprising cover sheet:	1
OMB No. 0851-0011 (exp. 4/94)			ADEMARK 384 FRAME: 045	9

ASSIGNMENT

FERRELL REED, LTD., a corporation, duly organized and existing under the laws of the State				
of Colorado, with offices at	San Diego, CA	, has adopted, used and is		
using the following mark which is registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office:				
Mark	Registration No.	Dated		

FIRSTAR BANK, N.A. is a National Banking association, duly organized and existing under the laws of U.S., with offices at Clarton, Wo

1,722,067

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, FERRELL REED, LTD. by these presents does hereby sell, assign, and transfer unto FIRSTAR BANK, N.A. the entire right, title and interest in and to the trademark FR FERRELL REED, and the United States registration thereof, Registration No. 1,722,067, dated September 29, 1998, together with the good will of the business connected with the use of and symbolized by said mark.

MARIANNE FROST Commission # 1271921 Notary Public - California San Diego County ly Comm. Expires Aug 21, 2004

FR FERRELL REED

FERRELL REED, LTD.

Sept. 29, 1998

Name: Ferrell Reed Title: President

State of California County of <u>San Diego</u>

On $\gamma - 9 - 01$, before me, personally appeared Ferrell Reed, personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature executed this instrument.

Witness my hand and official seal.

TRADEMARK RECORDED: 10/09/2001

C:\WINDOWS\TEMP\AssignmentFRFRBank.doc

REEL: 002384 FRAME: 0460